
Calendar of Events 2017-2018 
 

Dear Parents, 

 

To help with forward planning, please find below our Events Calendar for the 

new Academic year.  There will be further additions, particularly for the Spring 

and Summer terms, including some exciting day trips and other activities.  We 

will send full details of each event as the year progresses. 

 

Autumn Term 2017 

 
Monday 4 September Professional Day 

Tuesday 5 September Autumn Term Opens 

Tuesday 12 September Application process for Secondary School (Year 7) 
opens.  Closing Date 31/10/2016 

Tuesday 12 September  Y1 Curriculum Meeting – 2.30pm 

Wednesday 13 September Y3 Curriculum Meeting - 9am 

 Y2 Curriculum Meeting – 2.30pm 

Thursday 14 September Y4 Curriculum Meeting – 9am 

Monday 18 September Y5 Curriculum Meeting – 6pm 

Tuesday 19 September Ironbridge Information Meeting – 6.30pm 
Y6 Curriculum Meeting - 7pm 

Tuesday 26 September Teas & Tissues – 8:45am-9:45am 

Thursday 28 September EYFS Curriculum Meeting -  2pm 

Monday 2 – Friday 6 October Y6 Ironbridge Trip 

Tuesday 10 October Harvest Festival 

Wednesday 18 October 
(3-7pm) 
Thursday 19 October 
(3-5pm    Y3 3.30pm-5.30pm) 

 
Parents Consultation  

Thursday 19 October  Y3 Flag Fen Trip 

Friday 20 October PAWS Dress Down Day 

Monday 23 – 27 October Half Term 

Monday 30 October Professional Day 

Tuesday 31 October Halloween Lunch 

Tuesday 31 October Closing date for Secondary School applications 

Wednesday 1 November School Photographer (Individual & Siblings) 

Friday 3 November Bonfire Day Lunch 

Monday 6 November Y2 Mountfitchet Castle Trip 

Wednesday 8 November  Y5 Duxford Trip 

Thursday 9 - Tuesday 14 
November 

 
Scholastic Book Fayre 

Monday 13 November Anti-Bullying Week 

Thursday 16 November Application process for school places September 2018 
(Reception) opens. Closing date 15/01/2018 

Saturday 25 November Milton Keynes Shopping Trip 

Friday 1 December PAWS Christmas Fayre 

Wednesday 6 December 
Thursday 7 December 

KS1 Christmas Performances 
Two performances daily; 9:30am & 1:45pm 

Wednesday 13 December KS2 Carol Concert – 1:30pm & 7pm 

Thursday 14 December KS2 Carol Concert – 7pm 

Friday 15 December Christmas Lunch 

Monday 18 December Year 6 Mini Enterprise 

Tuesday 19 December Autumn Term closes 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spring Term 2018 

 
Wednesday 3 January Professional Day 

Thursday 4 January Spring Term opens 

Monday 15 January  Closing date for Reception applications 

Friday 9 February Pancake Day Lunch 

Monday 12 – Friday 16 
February 

 
Half Term 

Tuesday 27 February 
(3-7pm) 
Thursday 1 March 
(3-5pm) 

 
Parent Consultations 

Thursday 1 March – 
Tuesday 6 March  3-3:30pm 

 
Scholastic Book Fayre 

Thursday 1 March  National Offer date for Secondary School placements 

Friday 2 March Wheatfields Book Day & Dressing Up Day 

Wednesday 14 March Music Concert (younger children) 6pm 

Wednesday 28 March PAWS Dress Down Day 
Spring Term Closes 

Thursday 29 March  Professional Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Summer Term 2018 

 

 
Monday 16 April Summer Term opens 

National Offer date for Primary School placements 

Thurs 19 April Yr 4 Swimming  (For 6 weeks) 

Tuesday 24 April Class Photos & Y6 Photos 

Thurs 26 April Yr 5/Yr 6 Cross Country event 

Monday 7 May Bank Holiday 

Monday 14 – Friday 17 May SATs Week 

Monday 21 May – Thursday 
24 May 

PAWS Sponsored Event  (details to be confirmed) 

Wednesday 23 May Yr 5 Egyptian Day 

Thursday 24 May PAWS Dress Down Day 

Friday 25 May Professional Day 

Monday 28 May – Friday 1 
June  

 
Half Term 

Tuesday 5 June Yr 2 Woburn Trip 

Wednesday 6 June Y4 Thorpe Woodland Information meeting 7pm 

Thursday 7 June EYFS Dino Park Trip 

Thursday 14 June  Sports Day   
EYFS 9:30am 
KS1 10:30am 

Thursday 14 June New Parents Evening  7-8pm 

Friday 15 June Yr 3 St Albans Trip 

Tuesday 19 June KS2 Sports Day – All KS2 Year groups 1.15pm start 

Thursday 21 June Music Concert (older children) 

Monday 25 – Thursday 28 
June 

Yr 5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 27 – Friday 29 
June 

 
Y4 Thorpe Woodland Trip 

Thursday 5 July Changeover Day 

Thursday 5 July Open Evening & PAWS Summer Fayre 

Tuesday 10 July Y6  Production     
1.30pm & 7pm 

Wednesday 11 July Y6  Production 
7pm 

Thursday 19 July Y6 Leavers Disco   6:30-8pm 

Tuesday 24 July Summer Term closes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


